
 

 
  
  

 

DISABILITY REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 
 

CITY OF TULSA 
DISABILITY REVIEW COMMITTEE 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
  

City Medical, 1638 South Main, Tulsa, OK 74119 
 

1:30 p.m.  
 

 
 

                      1-8-25  Wednesday 

2-6-25 

3-6-25 

4-3-25 

5-1-25 

6-5-25 

                        7-9-25  Wednesday 

                      8-7-25   

9-4-25 

10-2-25 

11-6-25 

12-4-25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FILED
CITY OF TULSA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
11/12/2024 08:02 AM

Office of the
City Clerk


